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Seaton Constantine Gosling

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode S3 90N

Date of birth August 1938
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SHEFFIELD CONSTRUCTION AND
TRAINING ENTERPRISE (SCATE)
LIMITED

COSENA

BURNGREAVE NEW DEAL FOR
COMMUNITIES PARTNERSHIP
BLACK COMMUNITY FORUM
LIMITED

CENTRE FOR FULL EMPLOYMENT
LIMITED

S.A.D.A.C.C.A. LIMITED

FORUM HOUSE LIMITED

FORUM HOUSE LIMITED

BLACK COMMUNITY AGENCY FOR
REGENERATION AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHEFFIELD SRB COMPANY LIMITED
SHEFFIELD POSITIVE ACTION
TRAINING CONSORTIUM LTD.

ACE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
VOLUNTARY ACTION SHEFFIELD
AFRICAN CARIBBEAN ENTERPRISE
AND TRAINING CENTRE

N/A* - no information available

Seaton Constantine Gosling

Number

Number
05266246

05188049

04698728

04058427

02301586

02452636

03552231

03552231

03458286

03250550

02394133

02651977

00215695
02485986

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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MBE

901127697

901127697
93 Verdon Street
Burngreave

Sheffield

South Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/10/2004

23/07/2004
14/03/2003
18/08/2000
12/04/1999
14/02/1999
20/04/1998
20/04/1998
30/10/1997
08/10/1996
27/04/1993
07/10/1991

10/07/1991
18/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/05/2007
28/09/2006

13/09/2006

09/12/2002

07/07/2015

23/09/1998

04/04/2007

15/06/2007

03/09/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



